ITEM NO.| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 VR13ES MOTOR, 1/8HP, 115V, 25P, W/PULL CHAIN & 9' CORD, BULK 1
2 VRB24ESUL BLADE, 24", 14 DEG, 3 WING, CW, 3/8" BORE, AL, DD 1
3 VRG24ESUL GUARD, 24" UL FAN INDOOR/OUTDOOR 507 1
4 VRSG24A-C SHUTTER, 24" X 24" ALUMINUM SINGLE PANEL 1
5 MC11455 FACE PLATE, 24" VES SERIES 1
6 PP10404 3" X 3" UPC LABELS - (2,000 PER ROLL), 6 ROLLS PER CASE 1
7 OA215 LABEL, SERIAL NUMBER 500/ROLL 1
- [62862-8377] - 8 HD10019 WASHER, FLAT, 3/16" 1D X 1/2" OD, ALUMINUM 4
' 9 HD10038 BOLT, CARRIAGE, 5/16-18 X 3/4" 4
192.50
- [603.89] - | [ 3 ] — 10 HD10043 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16, ZINC FINISH 4
23.78 7.5
M HD10046 NUT, NYLON INSERT LOCK / NYLOCK, 5/16"-18 GRADE 2, ZINC 4
) o [49.40] B 12 HD10052 WASHER, FENDER, 3/16 X 1" O.D. 2
1.95 l
] :[f" 13 HD10058 NUT, NYLOCK, 10-32 4
-]
® ® ﬁ-l_ 14 HD10240 RIVET, BUTTON, LARGE FLANGE, 3/16 X 1/4" GRIP, AL 4
& & & " 1
TRTHHHHERE 15 HD10358 MACHINE SCREW, #10-32 X 3/4" HEX, SLOTTED DRIVE, HEX WASHER HEAD, ZINC FINISH 4
* = = o 16 HD10585 RIVET, 3/16" DIA. 0.376" TO 0.500" GRIP RANGE ALUMINUM 2
17 HD10643 FENDER WASHER, #10 X .75" OD, ZINC FINISH 4
18 15209 INSTRUCTIONS, ES SHUTTER FAN 1
[682.37] o it
26.87
i |
)
-]
L]
[607.19] -
23.91
-]
L3 L] o< HHO '
° : o : bt
'of [ o ] O
\
Y o al
; N A
24" SHUTTER FAN, INDOOR/OUTDOOR, 115V 1PH 2SP oleHER INESS)
ALUMINUM SHUTTER, W/ 9" CORD XX | +0.040
MATERIAL: WEIGHT: REV: XXX +0.020
—— THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF J&D MANUFACTURING AND ALL THE DRAWN DATE SHEET DRAWING NUMBER
e e | R A S AR i oo SEErR | oL | 6/30/2020
Z 5 DM : S
M analactiiningRlss SHEETR | DLF |6/30/2020 1 oF | VPES24 NR




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


